
Kershaw County
2016-17 10U Boys Basketball Game Schedule

All Scheduled Sections

Start League Away teamHome team

12/12/2016 (Mon)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Camden FireAllstate vsArmory - Gym

12/13/2016 (Tue)

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball San Jose-ElginKFC vsArmory - Gym

12/15/2016 (Thu)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Williams Bail BondsLugoff Automotive vsArmory - Gym

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Sports ConnectionTelasco Alarm vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball KFCCamden Fire vsCity Arena 2

12/17/2016 (Sat)

9:30AM 10U Boys Basketball AllstateSan Jose-Elgin vsArmory - Gym

10:30AM 10U Boys Basketball Fitness ZoneEdward Jones vsArmory - Gym

12/22/2016 (Thu)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Edward JonesTelasco Alarm vsArmory - Gym

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball KFCAllstate vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Sports ConnectionWilliams Bail Bonds vsCity Arena 2

12/29/2016 (Thu)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Telasco AlarmLugoff Automotive vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Fitness ZoneWilliams Bail Bonds vsCity Arena 2

01/03/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Edward JonesSports Connection vsArmory - Gym

01/05/2017 (Thu)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Lugoff AutomotiveAllstate vsArmory - Gym

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Telasco AlarmKFC vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Camden FireWilliams Bail Bonds vsCity Arena 2

01/09/2017 (Mon)

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Fitness ZoneSports Connection vsArmory - Gym

01/10/2017 (Tue)
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5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball San Jose-ElginEdward Jones vsArmory - Gym

01/12/2017 (Thu)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball AllstateFitness Zone vsArmory - Gym

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Camden FireEdward Jones vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball KFCSports Connection vsCity Arena 2

01/14/2017 (Sat)

9:30AM 10U Boys Basketball Lugoff AutomotiveSan Jose-Elgin vsArmory - Gym

10:30AM 10U Boys Basketball Telasco AlarmWilliams Bail Bonds vsArmory - Gym

01/17/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball AllstateTelasco Alarm vsArmory - Gym

01/19/2017 (Thu)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Camden FireSports Connection vsArmory - Gym

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Edward JonesLugoff Automotive vsCity Arena 2

01/21/2017 (Sat)

9:30AM 10U Boys Basketball Williams Bail BondsSan Jose-Elgin vsArmory - Gym

10:30AM 10U Boys Basketball Sports ConnectionAllstate vsArmory - Gym

11:30AM 10U Boys Basketball KFCFitness Zone vsArmory - Gym

01/23/2017 (Mon)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Telasco AlarmCamden Fire vsArmory - Gym

01/24/2017 (Tue)

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Lugoff AutomotiveKFC vsArmory - Gym

01/26/2017 (Thu)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Edward JonesWilliams Bail Bonds vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Camden FireLugoff Automotive vsCity Arena 2

01/28/2017 (Sat)

9:30AM 10U Boys Basketball AllstateEdward Jones vsArmory - Gym

10:30AM 10U Boys Basketball Williams Bail BondsKFC vsArmory - Gym

11:30AM 10U Boys Basketball San Jose-ElginFitness Zone vsArmory - Gym

01/30/2017 (Mon)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Telasco AlarmFitness Zone vsArmory - Gym

01/31/2017 (Tue)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Sports ConnectionSan Jose-Elgin vsArmory - Gym

02/02/2017 (Thu)
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6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Williams Bail BondsAllstate vsArmory - Gym

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Edward JonesKFC vsCity Arena 2

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Fitness ZoneCamden Fire vsCity Arena 2

02/04/2017 (Sat)

9:30AM 10U Boys Basketball San Jose-ElginTelasco Alarm vsArmory - Gym

10:30AM 10U Boys Basketball Lugoff AutomotiveSports Connection vsArmory - Gym

02/06/2017 (Mon)

5:30PM 10U Boys Basketball Lugoff AutomotiveFitness Zone vsArmory - Gym

02/07/2017 (Tue)

6:30PM 10U Boys Basketball San Jose-ElginCamden Fire vsArmory - Gym


